STRICT OF

pe

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 15, 2019

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT WATERMAN

18-18170-jkf
19-10069-jkf
19-10121-jkf
19-10131-jkf
19-10174-jkf
19-10212-jkf
19-10229-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Dennis Mehrhof (Debtor)
E'Shawn G. Andrews (Debtor)
Deborah A Jones (Debtor)

Christina M McLenaghan (Debtor)

Stuart J. Netsky (Debtor)
Kari Newman (Debtor)
Jeffrey A Rones (Debtor)
Theresa M Rones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: SCOTT WATERMAN

18-16062-jkf
18-17030-jkf
18-17721-jkf
18-17807-jkf
18-18138-jkf
18-18188-jkf
19-10215-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Marilyn McTamney (Debtor)
Richard S Kowit (Debtor)
Pablo Celedonio (Debtor)
Anthony G Sorrells (Debtor)
Yoshiko Jones (Debtor)
Michael Howell (Debtor)
Nicole A Williams (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: SCOTT WATERMAN

18-14898-jkf
18-16005-jkf
18-16744-jkf
18-17133-jkf

18-17573-jkf
18-17979-jkf

Frederick R. Bergey (Debtor)
Micah Wilson (Debtor)
David Slaughter (Debtor)
David A Yednock (Debtor)
Lori A Yednock (Debtor)
Gino Barbeti (Debtor)
Andrew C. Stopani (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael Gumbel
Erik B. Jensen
John L. Mcclain
David H. Lang
David M. Offen
Michael G. Deegan
David M. Offen

Paul H. Young
John P. Attiani
Tova Weiss
George R. Tadross
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Bruce J. Trawick

Eugene A. Camposano
Henry Alan Jefferson
David J. Averett
Timothy Wilfong

Michael T. Malarick
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

12/12/2018
01/07/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/10/2019
01/11/2019
01/14/2019

09/12/2018
10/24/2018
11/21/2018
11/28/2018
12/10/2018
12/13/2018
01/11/2019

07/25/2018
09/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/29/2018

11/14/2018
12/03/2018



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 15, 2019

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Courtroom 3-C

CHAPTER: 7
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-17472-ref Alvin Jerome Dunston (Debtor) Represented By: Marc Kranson

18-17816-ref Jeffrey M. Dobrowolski (Debtor)
Yana Dobrowolski (Debtor)
Daniel Ricca (Debtor)
Georgina Ricca (Debtor)
Edward Anthony Bock (Debtor)
Tara Lynn Bock (Debtor)
Jeffrey A. Kittle (Debtor)

Susan J. Kittle (Debtor)
Jennifer McDonald (Debtor)
John McDonald (Debtor)
Mariusz Remiszewski (Debtor)
Mary Delores Roberts (Debtor)
Heather Ann Hilbert (Debtor)
Monika Malec (Debtor)

18-17880-ref
18-17896-ref
18-18103-ref
18-18106-ref

18-18267-ref
18-18268-ref
18-18274-ref
18-18411-ref

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-18279-ref Gentry Jackson Dayton (Debtor)

18-18289-ref Carolina Stefanny Lara Otero
(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Andrew J. Katsock
Michael D. Recchiuti
Charles Laputka
Susan P. Peipher
Paul H. Young
Zachary Zawarski
Charles Laputka

Charles Laputka
Jonathan H. Stanwood

Charles Laputka
Stephen J. Palopoli

18-18291-ref Nanette Marie Muth (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-18303-ref Edward Melhem (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
18-18317-ref Robert J Jurchenko (Debtor) Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman

Theresa A Jurchenko (Debtor)

18-18319-ref Abdullah Aydin (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-18331-ref Maria E. LaPeruta (Debtor)

18-18332-ref Loraine S Gallin (Debtor)
Steven S. Gallin (Debtor)

18-18333-ref ~ Maryjo Agurto Aguirre (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Charles Laputka

David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert

David S. Gellert

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

11/09/2018
11/28/2018

11/30/2018

11/30/2018

12/07/2018

12/07/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/18/2018
12/26/2018

12/18/2018
12/18/2018

12/18/2018

12/19/2018
12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/20/2018
12/20/2018

12/20/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
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STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 15, 2019

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

18-18337-ref Carol Koniecki (Debtor)

18-18338-ref Christopher Frantz (Debtor)
Stephanie Frantz (Debtor)

18-18356-ref JoAnne Theresa Stanton (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-18379-ref Stephanie Nicole Dezzi (Debtor)
18-18380-ref Lorraine Haubrich (Debtor)
18-18401-ref Michael Scott Anderson (Debtor)
Victoria Leigh Anderson (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-18409-ref Jessica Rose Krotzer (Debtor)

18-18452-ref Carissa Ina Keller-Neely (Debtor)
18-18453-ref Gabrielle A. Neith (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
19-10006-ref David Rosario (Debtor)
19-10011-ref Alan Dolan (Debtor)
19-10045-ref Tracy Susan Christman (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-16257-ref Joann Lillian Kovach (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
18-17852-ref Carol R. Kunsman (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Robert Glazer
Michael J. Mccrystal

Zachary Zawarski

Charles Laputka
Jason M. Rapa
Patrick J. Best

Lynn E. Feldman
Charles Laputka
Stephen J. Palopoli

John R.K. Solt
Pro Se
Charles Laputka

Lynn E. Feldman

Michael J. Mccrystal

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

12/20/2018
12/20/2018

12/20/2018

12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/26/2018

12/26/2018
12/28/2018
12/28/2018

01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/04/2019

09/20/2018

11/29/2018





